
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M75+ Pentathlon
Judge: 

Wolfgang Reuter GER Eskilstuna, SWE 05-03-11WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 4.70

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-27  09:00:00

End: 19-03-27  09:10:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 1665 Rolf GEESE M75 Germany 3.96 845     

2 1761 Willi KLAUS M80 Germany  3.82 957     

3 151 Dietmar STEINER M75 Austria 3.78 769     

4 3925 Nils BÄCK M75 Sweden  3.52 661     

5 2231 DERMOTT John MAC M75 Ireland  3.45 632     

6 4327 Roger VERGIN M80 United States of America  3.42 764     

7 181 Yvan ODY M75 Belgium  3.32 582     

8 494 Josef VONASEK M80 Czech Republic  3.25 686     

9 3402 Czesław OKONSKI M75 Poland  3.15 516     

10 854 Björn BACKMAN M75 Finland  2.89 421     

11 2433 Ernesto MINOPOLI M85 Italy  2.53 502     

12 4219 William JANKOVICH M85 United States of America  2.51 494     

I II III

x x 3.96Rolf GEESE

3.63 3.82 3.77Willi KLAUS

3.76 3.76 3.78Dietmar STEINER

3.37 3.35 3.52Nils BÄCK

2.29 3.01 3.45DERMOTT John MAC

3.23 3.36 3.42Roger VERGIN

3.18 3.25 3.32Yvan ODY

3.07 3.12 3.25Josef VONASEK

3.15 - -Czesław OKONSKI

2.78 2.80 2.89Björn BACKMAN

2.32 2.53 2.49Ernesto MINOPOLI

2.40 x 2.51William JANKOVICH
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Rolf GEESE Germany1  1896

Willi KLAUS Germany2  1803 93

Dietmar STEINER Austria3  1708 188

Roger VERGIN United States of America4  1559 337

DERMOTT John MAC Ireland5  1450 446

Nils BÄCK Sweden6  1409 487

Yvan ODY Belgium7  1346 550

William JANKOVICH United States of America8  1129 767

Ernesto MINOPOLI Italy9  1091 805

Josef VONASEK Czech Republic10  1079 817

Czesław OKONSKI Poland11  840 1056

Björn BACKMAN Finland12  746 1150

BOVEN Frans VAN Netherlands  DNF
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